
1.) 

	 2.)

	 3.)

	 4.)    

1.) 

	 2.)

	 3.)

Agenda
10:30 AM 

Registration & Driving 
Range Opens

11:30 AM 
Luncheon & 
Networking

1:00 PM
Shotgun Scramble 

Begins

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM 
Reception - Winners, 
Prizes, Music & Fun!

Member Registration

Company Name

Person Completing Form

Phone				   Email

Payment Method

Enclosed is my check, 
made payable to KPMA.
Mail to address below.

“A  T r a d i t i o n  U n l i k e  A n y  O t h e r ” . . .  i s  h e a d e d  t o  L o u i s v i l l e  i n  2 0 2 0 !

Please fax registration form to 859.406.1009 with credit card payment details. This is a  member-only event. Check 
payments should be sent to: KPMA Golf Classic, 2365 Harrodsburg, Road, Suite A325, Lexington, Ky 40504. Space 

is limited for this event. All event details are online at www.kpma.org.

GOLFER/COMPANY

$285/per person
Spouse/Partner Name - can attend reception only
$75/per person

Preferred foursome above.

Please contact me for 
Credit Card Payment

Credit card number Cardholder name	 Exp. date

2021 KPMA Golf Classic Registration Form

HOLE & TEE Sponsor
$300 (limited spots remaining)

PRIZE TABLE Sponsor
$200 or more $___________

Inquire about full list of sponsorships at jonna.jackson@kpma.org.
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